
 

MAY SCHOOL MENU 2024 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 

 

 
 

 

1 
Cheeseburger 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

2 
Meatball Sub 
Corn 
Dessert 
Beverage 

3 
Pasta Bar 
Roll 
Dessert 
Beverage 

6  
Chicken Caesar 
Salad 
Dessert 
Beverage 

7 
Mac & Cheese  
Green Beans 
Dessert 
Beverage 

8 
Nachos 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

9 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 

10 
 
PANDA EXPRESS         

DAY 

13 
French Toast Stix 
Sausage 
Dessert 
Beverage 

14 
Chicken Sandwich 
Chips 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

15 

Cheese Pizza 
Carrots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

16 
Hamburger 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

17 
Corndog 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

20 
Philly Steak/Cheese        
Sub 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

21 
Pasta Bar 
Roll 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

22 
Hotdog 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

23 
       
 

Chick-Fil-A 
Day 

24    
 

NO LUNCH 
NOON DISMISSAL 

27       
 

     NO SCHOOL 

28 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 

29 
Corndog 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

30 

Cheese Pizza 
Corn 
Dessert 
Beverage 

31 
Tacos 
Rice 
Dessert 
Beverage 

Fri., May 3  School Play at 7:00pm 
Sat., May 4  School Play at 2:00pm and at 7:00pm 
Tues., May 7  School Mass at 1:25pm/Staff Meeting at 3:45pm 
Wed., May 8  Book Fair Begins 
Thurs., May 9 Alumni Shrimp Fest from 6:00pm – 10:00pm 
Fri., May 10  Eighth Grade Student Teaching Day/Panda Express Day 
   SMS CARNIVAL 5:00pm – 10:00pm 
Sat., May 11  SMS CARNIVAL 11:00am – 9:00pm 
Mon., May 13 May Crowning at 2:10pm in the Gym 
Tues., May 14 School Mass at 1:25pm/NJHS Induction following Mass 
   Spring Band Concert at 7:00pm 
Thurs., May 16 Dress Down Donation Day – Proceeds go to VA Living Museum 
Tues., May 21 School Mass at 1:25pm/Leader In Me Awards following Mass 
Wed., May 22 Spring Musicale at Regent University 
Thurs., May 23 Chick-Fil-A Day/8th Grade Retreat 
Fri., May 24  NOON DISMISSAL DAY – No Lunch & No Afterschool 
Mon., May 27 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 
Tues., May 28 School Mass at 1:25pm/Finals for HS Courses – 5/28-5/31 
Fri., May 31  PK Last Day of School-Noon Dismissal for PK Only 
   Sports Banquet at 6:00pm in the Cafeteria 
Mon., June 3  Rob Carbaugh Field Day 8:30am-12:00pm-CAFETERIA CLOSED 
Tues., June 4 NOON DISMISSAL/Kindergarten Graduation 10:00am/8th Grade 
   Graduation at 6:00pm -CAFETERIA CLOSED 
Wed., June 5  NOON DISMISSAL-LAST DAY SCHOOL-CAFETERIA CLOSED 
 


